Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sean Tsai - (953120) - Edinburgh University - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
23.35
23.39
23.39
23.40
23.49
23.51
23.58
23.58
24.27
27.54
28.39
28.46
29.22
30.07
30.53
31.00
31.33
31.41
32.86
32.87
33.20
33.86
34.00
37.64
38.43

39.24

A4 I

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

643
640
640
639
632
630
624
624
573
392
358
355
328
301
287
275
266
264
230
230
223
211
208
153
144
135

44n

Round

r r r r r rr I T I I T I T I I T

q

Date

18/06/21
05/12/19
16/05/21
05/12/19
03/11/19
12/12/21
19/10/19
03/11/19
20/10/18
30/10/16
17/12/16
19/03/16
28/11/15
27/09/15
18/04/15
28/09/14
19/09/15
22/11/14
16/03/14
05/04/14
11/01/14
01/12/13
28/09/13
02/03/13
20/10/12
06/04/13

4A4InAI4N

Meet

Millfield Summer Selections

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)

Millfield

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)

South West Region Winter SC Championships
Scottish National Winter SC Championships
Millfield & Team Bath Super Series L2 SC Meet
South West Region Winter SC Championships
Millfield School & Street SC TYR

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Swim Trafford Swim Team 10th Anniversary Meet
Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2016
Wigan B.E.S.T SC Future Stars Open Meet
Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2015
Knowsley Spring Level 2 Gala

Greater Manchester Autumn Meet

Trafford Borough Early Bird Sprint Meet
Liverpool & Dist Inter Association Gala
Cheshire County Championships

Bolton Metro Swimming Stars Easter Sprint Meet
Greater Manchester Clubs Age Groups
Cumbria S & WPA Interassociation

Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2013
Cheshire County Championships

Bolton & Manchester Championships 2012

Bolton Metro Easter Sprint Meet 2013

Venue

Street
Sheffield
Millfield
Sheffield
Millfield
Edinburgh
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield School
Millfield
Stretford
Wigan
Wigan
Wigan
Huyton
Wigan
Stretford
Huyton
Macclesfield
Bolton
Manchester
Blackpool
Manchester
Macclesfield
Manchester

Bolton

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Millfield

Millfield

Millfield

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Altrincham

Altrincham

SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford

SwimTrafford

o

Level

“Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



“41./U

Swims in Date Order

Time
23.51
23.35
23.39
23.40
23.39
23.49
23.58
23.58
24.27
28.39
27.54
28.46
29.22
30.07
31.33
30.53
31.41
31.00
32.87
32.86
33.20
33.86
34.00
39.24
37.64
38.43
41.70

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

630
643
640
639
640
632
624
624
573
358
392
355
328
301
266
287
264
275
230
230
223
211
208
135
153
144
112

Round

H

N

I

r r r r r r I T I T I I IT I T mMm T m ™M

-n

14/VU4/ 1 £

Date

12/12/21
18/06/21
16/05/21
05/12/19
05/12/19
03/11/19
03/11/19
19/10/19
20/10/18
17/12/16
30/10/16
19/03/16
28/11/15
27/09/15
19/09/15
18/04/15
22/11/14
28/09/14
05/04/14
16/03/14
11/01/14
01/12/13
28/09/13
06/04/13
02/03/13
20/10/12
14/04/12

UlIly UI Ddllyul viuuy ivieet

Meet

Scottish National Winter SC Championships
Millfield Summer Selections

Millfield

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)

South West Region Winter SC Championships
South West Region Winter SC Championships
Millfield & Team Bath Super Series L2 SC Meet
Millfield School & Street SC TYR

Swim Trafford Swim Team 10th Anniversary Meet
Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2016
Wigan B.E.S.T SC Future Stars Open Meet
Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2015
Trafford Borough Early Bird Sprint Meet
Knowsley Spring Level 2 Gala

Liverpool & Dist Inter Association Gala

Greater Manchester Autumn Meet

Bolton Metro Swimming Stars Easter Sprint Meet
Cheshire County Championships

Greater Manchester Clubs Age Groups
Cumbria S & WPA Interassociation

Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2013

Bolton Metro Easter Sprint Meet 2013
Cheshire County Championships

Bolton & Manchester Championships 2012

City of Bangor Diddy Meet

Dallyuit

Venue

Edinburgh
Street
Millfield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield School
Stretford
Millfield
Wigan
Wigan
Wigan
Stretford
Huyton
Huyton
Wigan
Bolton
Macclesfield
Manchester
Blackpool
Manchester
Bolton
Macclesfield
Manchester

Bangor

Swilranura

Club Swam Under

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Altrincham
Millfield

Altrincham

SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford

SwimTrafford

Pag§2/2

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



