Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sean Tsai - (953120) - Edinburgh University - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
23.35	643	F	18/06/21	Millfield Summer Selections	Street		4
23.39	640	Н	05/12/19	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Millfield	2
23.39	640	F	16/05/21	Millfield	Millfield		0
23.40	639	F	05/12/19	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Millfield	2
23.49	632	F	03/11/19	South West Region Winter SC Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
23.51	630	Н	12/12/21	Scottish National Winter SC Championships	Edinburgh		2
23.58	624	F	19/10/19	Millfield & Team Bath Super Series L2 SC Meet	Millfield	Millfield	2
23.58	624	Н	03/11/19	South West Region Winter SC Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
24.27	573	F	20/10/18	Millfield School & Street SC TYR	Millfield School	Millfield	2
27.54	392	F	30/10/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Millfield	2
28.39	358	Н	17/12/16	Swim Trafford Swim Team 10th Anniversary Meet	Stretford	Altrincham	3
28.46	355	Н	19/03/16	Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2016	Wigan	Altrincham	3
29.22	328	Н	28/11/15	Wigan B.E.S.T SC Future Stars Open Meet	Wigan		2
30.07	301	Н	27/09/15	Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2015	Wigan		3
30.53	287	Н	18/04/15	Knowsley Spring Level 2 Gala	Huyton		2
31.00	275	Н	28/09/14	Greater Manchester Autumn Meet	Wigan		3
31.33	266	Н	19/09/15	Trafford Borough Early Bird Sprint Meet	Stretford		3
31.41	264	Н	22/11/14	Liverpool & Dist Inter Association Gala	Huyton		2
32.86	230	Н	16/03/14	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	SwimTrafford	2
32.87	230	Н	05/04/14	Bolton Metro Swimming Stars Easter Sprint Meet	Bolton	SwimTrafford	3
33.20	223	Н	11/01/14	Greater Manchester Clubs Age Groups	Manchester	SwimTrafford	3
33.86	211	Н	01/12/13	Cumbria S & WPA Interassociation	Blackpool	SwimTrafford	2
34.00	208	Н	28/09/13	Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2013	Manchester	SwimTrafford	3
37.64	153	Н	02/03/13	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	SwimTrafford	2
38.43	144	Н	20/10/12	Bolton & Manchester Championships 2012	Manchester	SwimTrafford	3
39.24	135	Н	06/04/13	Bolton Metro Easter Sprint Meet 2013	Bolton	SwimTrafford	3
right 202	410	Е	14/04/10	City of Bangar Diddy Most	Donace	Powered By SPOR	TSVSTE

owiiiiiiaiiuiu

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
23.51	630	Н	12/12/21	Scottish National Winter SC Championships	Edinburgh		2
23.35	643	F	18/06/21	Millfield Summer Selections	Street		4
23.39	640	F	16/05/21	Millfield	Millfield		0
23.40	639	F	05/12/19	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Millfield	2
23.39	640	Н	05/12/19	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Millfield	2
23.49	632	F	03/11/19	South West Region Winter SC Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
23.58	624	Н	03/11/19	South West Region Winter SC Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
23.58	624	F	19/10/19	Millfield & Team Bath Super Series L2 SC Meet	Millfield	Millfield	2
24.27	573	F	20/10/18	Millfield School & Street SC TYR	Millfield School	Millfield	2
28.39	358	Н	17/12/16	Swim Trafford Swim Team 10th Anniversary Meet	Stretford	Altrincham	3
27.54	392	F	30/10/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Millfield	2
28.46	355	Н	19/03/16	Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2016	Wigan	Altrincham	3
29.22	328	Н	28/11/15	Wigan B.E.S.T SC Future Stars Open Meet	Wigan		2
30.07	301	Н	27/09/15	Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2015	Wigan		3
31.33	266	Н	19/09/15	Trafford Borough Early Bird Sprint Meet	Stretford		3
30.53	287	Н	18/04/15	Knowsley Spring Level 2 Gala	Huyton		2
31.41	264	Н	22/11/14	Liverpool & Dist Inter Association Gala	Huyton		2
31.00	275	Н	28/09/14	Greater Manchester Autumn Meet	Wigan		3
32.87	230	Н	05/04/14	Bolton Metro Swimming Stars Easter Sprint Meet	Bolton	SwimTrafford	3
32.86	230	Н	16/03/14	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	SwimTrafford	2
33.20	223	Н	11/01/14	Greater Manchester Clubs Age Groups	Manchester	SwimTrafford	3
33.86	211	Н	01/12/13	Cumbria S & WPA Interassociation	Blackpool	SwimTrafford	2
34.00	208	Н	28/09/13	Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2013	Manchester	SwimTrafford	3
39.24	135	Н	06/04/13	Bolton Metro Easter Sprint Meet 2013	Bolton	SwimTrafford	3
37.64	153	Н	02/03/13	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	SwimTrafford	2
38.43	144	Н	20/10/12	Bolton & Manchester Championships 2012	Manchester	SwimTrafford	3
41.70	112	F	14/04/12	City of Bangor Diddy Meet	Bangor	SwimTrafford	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS